
 

SFS HIGH SCHOOL 
Bus Routes for the Academic Year 2017-18 

 
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.1 
Surendran 
9994661681 

Electronic city Left 8.05 AM 3.50 PM 
Konappana Agrahara Left 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 
Velakani  7.50 AM 4.05 PM 
Doddathogur Panchayath 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

 
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No. 2 
Nagesh 

8970118714 

Gopasandra 7.30 AM 4.30 PM 
Sollepura 7.40AM 4.35 PM 
Narayanagatta 7.55 AM 4.25 PM 
Singena Agrahara 8.00 AM 4.15 PM 
Ebenezer  8.05 AM 4.10 PM 
Concorde Southscape 8.10 AM 4.00 PM 
Ittina Neela (Cbse& State) 8.10 AM 4.00 PM 

 
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No. 3 
Muniraj 

9739429731 

Narayan Layout 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Aravalli 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
GPR (ICSE) 8.10 AM  4.00 PM 
Lavendula 8.15 AM 3.50 PM 

 
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

 Bus No.4 
Leo 

9035744249 

Vinayaka Nagar 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Rama Devasthana 8.00 AM 4.20 PM 
Gollahalli Main 8.05 AM 4.25 PM 

 
 
 

   



 
 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

 Bus No.5 
Shekar 

9916616771 

Shikaripalya Left 7.50 AM 4.00 PM 
Siraj Layout 7.55 AM 4.05 PM 
Gollahalli Temple 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

 
 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No .6 
Aswath Reddy 

9632050065 

Hebbagodi 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 

Muthalamma Temple 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 
 
 
 
 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No. 7 
Kamareddy 
8151092108 

Kodathi gate 7.35 AM 4.20 PM 
Avalahalli 7.45AM 4.15 PM 
Huskur  7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Estate Club 7.55 AM 4.00 PM 
GPR CBSE & STATE 8.00 AM 3.55 AM 

 
 
 
 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No. 8 
Raghuram Reddy 

9900919906 

Jigani Police Station 7.30 AM 4.40 PM 
Jigani  7.35 AM 4.35 PM 
Celebrity Galaxy 7.40 AM 4.30 PM 
Celebrity Golden 7.45 AM 4.25 PM 
Celebrity Housing Project 7.50 AM 4.20 PM 
Upkar Meadows,Kesanahalli 7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Kesanahalli 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Ambedkar Nagar,Vapsandra 8.05 AM 4.05 PM 
Vapsandra 8.05 AM 4.05 PM 



  
 
 
 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.9 
Sathya 

8050881035 

Basavapura Alite Green Apts 7.45 AM 4.15 PM 
Basavapura  7.45 AM 4.15 PM 
Prestige Alpha 7.55 AM 4.00 PM 

  
   

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.10 
Muthu 

9738563582 

Navya Layout 7.30 AM 4.30 PM 
Vakil Layout Srirampura 7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Yarandahalli  8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 
 

 
   

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.11 
Somashekar 
8762817678 

Gollahalli Circle 7.35 AM 4.30 PM 
Thirupalya Phase I 7.35 AM 4.25 PM 
Thirupalya Phase II 7.40 AM 4.20 PM 
Thirupalya Sweet Land Bakery 7.45 AM 4.15 PM 
LNT  7.50 AM 4.05 PM 

  
   

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.12 
Manjunath C K 

9663624123 

Chikka Nagamangala 7.50 AM 4.25 PM 
Dodda Nagamangala  7.55 AM 4.20 PM 
Sathyam  8.00 AM 4.00 PM 

 

 Bus No. 13 Spare Bus     

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

 Bus No. 14 
Manjunath S C 

9731135350  
Ittina Neela (1CSE) 8.10 AM 4.10 PM 



 
  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.15 
Shantha Kumar 

9980458961 

Kachanayakanahalli Dinne 7.50 PM 4.10 PM 

Police Layout 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.16 
Munirathnam 

7795550520 

Gollahalli 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
JMR Apt 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
Veerasandra Lake 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 
Veerasandra Signal 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.17 
Shivkumar 
9916504761 

Kudlu Panchayat 7.30 AM 4.35 PM 
Pepsi Godown 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Hosa Road 1st Cross 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
Pepsi Godown 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Hosa Road 1st Cross 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.18 
Thyagaraj 

8277123621 

Anand Reddy Layout 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Jalaja Apts 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Shanthipura 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.19 
Ramesh 

9591558437 
Daddy's Garden(ICSE) 8.10 AM 4.00 PM 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 



Bus No.20 
Shijo 

9488428357 

Raysandra 7.35 AM 4.35 PM 
Police Layout 7.40 AM 4.25 PM 
Naganathapura 7.50 AM 4.20 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.21 
Andrews 

9449393585 

Surya City (Hig) 7.45 AM 4.05 PM 
Surya City nisarga  7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Surya City (Mig) 7.55 AM  4.15 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.22 
Ramalingam 
9886360116  

Ananthnagar Phase II 8.10 AM 4.00PM 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.23 
Vedamurthy 
9663099726 

Pragathi Nagar 7.45 AM 4.20 AM 

AESE Layout 'B' Block 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.24 
Manoraj T B 
9980869272 

Muthsandra / Ichengur 7.20 AM 5.05PM 
Guddahatti Gate  7.30 AM 4.45 PM 
Neralur left Uphar Layout  7.33 AM 4.35 PM 
Vakil Whisphering Woods  7.40 AM 4.30 PM 
HM Layout  7.50 AM 4.25 PM 
Keerthi Layout  7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Old Chandapura  8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.25 
Biju 

9743484937 

Yadavanahalli 7.10 AM 4.10 PM 
Attibele 7.20 AM 4.25 PM 
Mayura  Bakery 7.25 AM 4.25 PM 
Bethrukuppa 7.30 AM 4.35 PM 
Thali Road 7.40 AM 4.40 PM 



Upkar Layout 7.45 AM 4.50 PM 
Vattarpalya 7.50 AM 5.00 PM 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus no 26 
Mahesh 

8722778792 

Shell Petrol Bunk 7.35 AM 4.40 PM 
Garebhavi Palya 7.40 AM 4.25 PM 
Garebhavi Palya 7.40 AM 4.25 PM 
Kudlu Gate 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
AESE Layout A Block 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Singasandra 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.27 
Santhosh 

9900222312 

Maruthi Nagar 7.35 AM 4.25 PM 
Biocon Park 7.40  AM 4.20 PM 
GM-E city 7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Neo Town 7.55 AM 4.05 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.28 
Anil Kumar 
9742774364 

GS Palya 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Metro 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
Konappana Agrahara Right 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
Ganesha Temple 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 
Electronic City Right 8.10 AM 4.00 PM 
Audi Showroom 8.10 AM 3.55 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.29 
Govindaraj 
9980944690 

Pandu Ranga Temple  7.45 AM 4.25 PM 
Heelalige 7.50 AM 4.20 PM 
Pathi Layout 7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Vasundra Layout 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 

  

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 



Bus.no 30 
Jasina 

8301917037 

Staff Bus     

Austin Town 7.30AM 5.30PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.31 
Royson Vas 9449221006 

Ingalavadi Cross 7.25 AM 4.50 PM 
Madevi Patna 7.30 AM 4.40 PM 
Jigani ACC 7.40 AM 4.25PM 
Manchala Halli  7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
OTS Circle  7.50 AM 4.15 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.32 
Thippeswamy 
9164467693 

Bennahalli Cross 7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Nisarga Apartment  7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
Bommasandra Petrol Bunk  8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
Bommasandra Quarters  8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 
 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.33 
Chittibabu 
9632243164 

Ananthnagar 11th Cross 8.00 AM 3.50 PM 
SFS Enclave 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 
Ananthnagar Junction 8.10 AM 4.05 PM 

 
 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.34 
Murugan 

9036505153 

Shikaripalya  7.55 AM 4.05 PM 
Margondanahalli Ph I 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Margondanahalli Ph II 7.40 AM 4.25 PM 

    
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.35 
Suresha Olekar 

9611170752 

Neralur left 7.30 AM 4.25 PM 
Lakshmi Sagara 7.45 AM 4.10 PM 
Vidya Nagar 8.05 AM 3.55 P M 



Rk Lake 8.10 AM 3.50 PM 
 
 
 
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.36 
Ismael 

9972285542 

Ellammnagar 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Hennagara Gate left 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Gokuldas 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Bommasandra Village 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Bommasandra ACC 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus.No.37 
Balappa 

9945735548 

Tex City 7.35 AM 4.05PM  
S R K 7.40 AM 4.10 PM 
Ganesh Medical 7.45 AM 4.15 PM 
Prakash Bakery 7.50 AM 4.30 PM 

    

Bus No.38 Spare Bus     

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.39 
Madesh 

9740353112 

Ajmeera apt 7.50 AM 4.20 PM 
Mahaveer 7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Concorde Apts  8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Wipro Gate 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.40 
Gopi T I 

8971475958 

Ananthnagar 6th cross 8.15 AM 3.50 PM  
Ananthnagar Phase I 8.10 AM 3.55 PM 
Ananthnagar Temple 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 
Sampige Nagar 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Druvathamma Layout 7.55 AM 4.15 PM 

    



    
    
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.41 
Manjunatha N 

9148884509 

Amulya Appt 8.00 AM 4.00 PM 
Emmanuel Appt 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 
Electo park Appt 8.10 AM 3.50 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.42 
MaheshKumar 

9740130990 

Bettadasapura Petrol Bunk 7.30 AM 4.35 PM 
Mialsandra Dinne 7.35 AM 4.30 PM 
Candore International School 7.40 AM 4.25 PM 
Koppa Nirmala Layout 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Hulimangala 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Bingipura 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
Bingipura Classic Residency 7.55 AM 4..10 PM 
Podu 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.43 
N  Mohan 

8867761891 

Celebrity Layout 7.40 AM 4.10 PM 
Lakshmi Narasimha Temple 7.50 AM 4.15 PM 
Mapata Shale 8.00 AM 4.20 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.44 
Rajendran 
9071316587 

Hosa Road 8.00 AM 4.00 PM 
Old RTO 7.55 AM 4.05 PM 
Bosch 7.50 AM 4.10 PM 
Central Jail 7.45 AM 4.15 PM 
Hosa Road  1st cross 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 

 

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.45 
Murthy 

9901960043 

Suriya City Federal Bank 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

KEB 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 



Chandapura 8.05 AM 4.05 PM 
 
 

   

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.46 
Sreenivas  BH 

9731445385 
Daddy's Garden (cbse & state) 8.10 AM 3.50 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.47 
Jeeva 

7411370543 

Anekal 7.20 PM 4.50 PM 
Byagadenahalli  7.30 AM 4.35 PM 
VBHC Appt 7.35 AM 4.35 PM 
Marasur Gate 7.40 AM 4.30 PM 
Ramakrishna Temple 7.45 AM 4.25 PM 
Chandrakantha Layout 7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Igloor 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No. 48 
Raghavendra 
9972367336 

Rajapura 7.25 AM 4.35 PM 
Hennagara Dinne 7.30 AM 4.35 PM 
Hennagara  7.35 AM 4.30 PM 
Hosa Halli 7.35 AM 4.25 PM 
Icon Layout  7.40 AM 4.20 PM 
Kachanayakanahalli  7.50 AM 4.05 PM 
N R Layout 7.55 AM 4.10 PM 
Kithaganahalli 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
Hennagara gate Right 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.49 
Mohandas 

9986278389 

Concorde Sylvan View Villa  8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Concorde Sylvan View Villa  8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Concorde Windrush 8.00 AM 4.10 PM 
Daddys Elixir 8.05 AM 4.05 PM 



     
    
    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus no 50 
Chandra Mohan 

9880608412 

R K Township 7.45 AM 4.15 PM 

RK City Mysore Bank 8.05 AM 4.00 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus no 51 
Shivraj 

7975588204 

HP Godown 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
Trimurthi 8.00 AM 4.00 PM 
Royal Gardenia 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 
Hotel Lark 8.10 AM 3.50 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus No.52 
Aslam Sheik 
8095332656 

Bommanahalli 7.30 AM 4.30 PM 
Hongasandra 7.35 AM 4.25 PM 
Begur Lake 7.45 AM 4.20 PM 
Arattukulam  7.55 AM 4.15 PM 
Manipal County  8.00 AM 4.10 PM 

    

Bus No, Driver, Mobile Pick up and drop Place Pick up 
time 

Drop back 
time 

Bus no 53 
Harish 

9844599998 

Meenakshi Layout 8.00 AM 4.05 PM 
kammasandra govt school 8.00 AM 4.00 PM 
Asha kiran 8.05 AM 3.55 PM 
Kammasandra Daddys Garden 
Gate 8.10 AM 3.50 PM 

    

Bus no 54  Spare Bus     
 


